STUDIO PANEL MKII
The Studio Panel MKII is a compact, lightweight LED luminaire designed for both studio
and location use. Available with a high TLCI rating in tunable white 3200-5600K or
fi xed whites 3200K and 5600K.
Requiring just 50 watts, these luminaires operate on AC or DC voltage. The battery
power input allows location operation using industry standard batteries. Additional
holographic diff user accessories povide beam angle control with minimal light loss.
STUDIO PANEL MKII

Ref: PLSTUPNL-TW-03 MKII-100-00
PRODUCT NAME ORDER CODE
3200-5600K  Studio Panel MKII PLSTUPNL-TW-03 MKII
3200K Studio Panel MKII PLSTUPNL-3200-03 MKII
5600K Studio Panel MKII PLSTUPNL-5600-03 MKII
ACCESSORIES
2 leaf snap on barndoor PLSTUPNLBD
40° standard spread lens PLSTUPNLL40
60° Standard spread lens PLSTUPNLL60
Front mount accessory holder / adapter ring PLSTUADPTRG
Pistol grip handle PLSTUPGH
16mm (5/8in) female stud adapter PLSTUPNLSAF
16mm (5/8in) male stud adapter PLSTUPNLSAM